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Alabama International Wines & Craft Beer Adam Pucillo Gia Bivens Brand Manager 205 612-1555 giab@international-wines.com

Arizona Quench Fine Wines Carter Prasse-Freeman Dan Dillon Brand Manager 602-885-7599 M dandillon@quenchaz.com

Arkansas Moon Distribution Adam Pucillo Tom Knight Sales Manager 501-604-6666 tknight@moondist.com

California (South) Mosaic Sam Dungan & Adam Pucillo Pierre Lemieux Owner/ Brand Manager 760-408-0230 pierre@mosaicwinealliance.com

California (North) Swirl Wine Brokerage Sam Dungan Mattew Stevenson Finance 707-927-6829

Colorado Maverick Wine Co - Colorado Carter Prasse-Freeman Rick Fischer General Sales Manager 303 373-5778 rfischer@maverickwineco.com

DC Constantine Wines Dylan York Paul Giannaris GM Sales Manager 301.991.8560 pgiannaris@constantinewines.com

Delaware Constantine Wines Dylan York Paul Giannaris GM Sales Manager 301.991.8560 pgiannaris@constantinewines.com

Florida Progress Wine Group - FL Dylan York Robert Camacho GM & Brand Manager 407.543.6291 robert@progresswinegroup.com

Georgia Prime Distributors Adam Pucillo Kevin O'Sullivan Sales Manager 404-593-1991 kevin@primewineandspirits.com

Hawaii Chambers & Chambers Dylan York Charles Fredy Dir. Of Sales 808-832-4900 c_fredy@chamberswines.com

Idaho (Sun Valley - Territory) S&C Sam Dungan Chris Bender Owner/ General Manager 208-726-4316 cbender@sandcwines.com

Idaho (Boise Area) JW Thorton Sam Dungan Johnny Grizzaffi Owner 208 869-2000 jg@jwtwine.com 

Illinois Maverick Wine Co - Illinois Sam Dungan Mairin Styck-Knebel Brand Manager 773-575-0363 M mstyck-knebel@maverickwine.com

Indiana INACTIVE Dylan York

Iowa INACTIVE N/A

Kansas LDF Companies Carter Prasse-Freeman Chad Bowman General Manager 785-341-4884 M cbowman@ldfcompanies.com

Kentucky INACTIVE N/A

Louisiana Vino Wholesale Adam Pucillo Buck Williams Owner/ Brand Manager 404 290-0613 emwilliams3@yahoo.com

Maryland Constantine Wines Dylan York Paul Giannaris GM Sales Manager 301.991.8560 pgiannaris@constantinewines.com
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Massachucetts Horizon Beverage Dylan York Jeff Stabile Brand Manager 508-479-8840 Jstabile@horizombeverage.com

Nevada Vin Sauvage Carter Prasse-Freeman Matthew Reitz Brand Manager 702 275 6938 MReitz@vinsauvage.com

New Hampshire Horizon Beverage Dylan York Mark Morin Manager 603-225-9700 Mmorin@horizonbeverage.com

New Jersey Vine Street Imports Dylan York Pete Gonzalez Brand Manager 609 435 4003 pete@vsimports.com

New Mexico Favorite Brands Carter Prasse-Freeman TBD Brand Manager UPDATE

New York Empire Wine Merchants Dylan York Peggy Dimitrakios Business Manager 718-255-2878 pdimitrakios@empiremerchants.com

North Carolina Advintage - NC Adam Pucillo Ariel Tetterton Brand Manager 828-719-0303 M ariel@advintagedistributing.com

Ohio INACTIVE Dylan York

Oklahoma Thirst Wine Merchants Carter Prasse-Freeman Corey Bauer Purchasing/Brand Manager 405-488-8181 M corey@thirstwine.com

Oregon Galaxy Wine Company Sam Dungan Danielle Ball Brand Manager 503-954-4851 DanielleBall@galaxywdw.com

Pennsylvania Vine Street Imports Dylan York Jim Nollan Brand Manager

Rhode Island Horizon Beverage Dylan York Sid Lakhkar Sales Manager 401-392-3595 SLakhkar@horizonbeverage.com

South Carolina Advintage - SC Dylan York Jenn Vassil Brand Manager 843-816-2272 Jennifer@advintagedistributing.com

Tennessee - Memphis Best Brands Adam Pucillo UPDATE Brand Manager

Tennessee - Nashville & 
Chatanooga

Best Brands Adam Pucillo Matthew Masters Brand Manager 615-835-2772 mmasters@bestbrandsinc.com

Tennessee-Knoxville Empire of Knoxville Adam Pucillo Darren Rothenberg Director of Wine 865-323-9233 drothenberg@bandtdist.com

Texas Victory Wine Group Carter Prasse-Freeman Lauren Hristov Brand Manager 281.546.0460 lauren.hristov@victorywinegroup.com

Utah Enoteche Carter Prasse-Freeman Jake Howard Owner 435-640-1124 jmh84068@yahoo.com

Virginia Z Wine Guy Dylan York Greg Zimple Owner 757-621-1334 M zwineguy1@aol.com

Wisconsin INACTIVE Sam Dungan

Wyoming Purveyors of Wine, Inc. Sam Dungan Allen Monroe Owner/Broker 415- 927-8000 M allen@powwines.com
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1 INT - Canada Le Sommelier Inc.- Ontario Dylan York Bernard Stramwasser Sommelier Owner 416-603-7026 bernard@lesommelier.com

1 INT - Canada: Montreal Vintage Associates - Montreal Dylan York Julie Lafoux Brand Manager 514 632 7811 julie@vintageassocies.com

1 INT - Canada: BC, Manitoba,Alberta, 
Saskatchewan

SEEKING PARTNER Dylan York

1 INT - Mexico D'OTTO Seleccions Jeff Lewis Otto Monsivais Owner 52 55 2423 0817 otto@dottowine.com

1 INT - Denmark WineScout Dylan York Peter Mathias Owner pma@winescout.org

1 INT - Spain SEEKING PARTNER Dylan York

1 INT - Italy SEEKING PARTNER Dylan York

1 INT - France SEEKING PARTNER Dylan York Owner

1 INT - Germany Weingarten-Eden Dylan York Miriam Freislederer Brand Manager 49(0)8532 920050 miriam@weingarten-eden.de

1 INT - Vietnam PENDING Dylan York

1 INT - Indonesia Vinx International, Inc. Dylan York Turino Faud Owner (916) 716.0540 turino.vinx@gmail.com

1 INT - UK Vineyard Cellars Dylan York Dave Allen Managing Director 44776227070 daveallen@vineyardcellars.com

1 INT - Taiwan - Taichung Affinato & Lunetta Dylan York Alan Hsiao Owner N/A alanhsiao1984@gmail.com

1 INT - Thailand Black Forest wines Dylan York Hans Peter Blumer Owner 66 81 737 4765 blackforest69@gmx.net

1 INT - Austria Neun Weine Dylan York Michael Prunner GM 43 676 9420581 michael@neunweine.at

1 INT - Bahamas & Jamaica

1 INT - US Virgin Islands SGWS - VI Dylan York Tegan Lucas Brand Manager Tegan.Lucas@sgws.com

1 INT - Hong Kong Acker, Merrall & Condit Dylan York Martin Brady GM 85251719489 martin@ackerasia.com

1 INT - Japan SEEKING PARTNER Dylan York

1 INT - Norway PENDING Dylan York

1 INT - China - Shzenzeh SEEKING PARTNER Dylan York
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